Data sheet
EVK ABAS ThinLine
V02-22-EN
EVK DI Kerschhaggl GmbH
Asia pacific:
Seoul, South Korea
+82-10-5046-8141

Storage temperature -25 to +75 °C
Humidity 10% to 80%
Order Information
Product Order Number Working width Sensor length
EVK ABAS TL 600/RM25/24/SPI/Eth AGX-19079 600 mm 906 mm
EVK ABAS TL 1000/RM25/40/SPI/Eth AGX-19090 1000 mm 1306 mm
EVK ABAS TL 1200/RM25/48/SPI/Eth AGX-19125 1200 mm 1506 mm
EVK ABAS TL 1600/RM25/64/SPI/Eth AGX-19114 1600 mm 1906 mm
EVK ABAS TL 1800/RM25/72/SPI/Eth AGX-21003 1800 mm 2106 mm
EVK ABAS TL 2000/RM25/80/SPI/Eth AGX-20009 2000 mm 2306 mm
EVK ABAS TL 2400/RM25/96/SPI/Eth AGX-21004 2400 mm 2706 mm
EVK ABAS TL 3000/RM25/120/SPI/Eth AGX-20010 3000 mm 3306 mm
Cables Order Number Cable length
EVK ABAS Power Supply external BKE-18129_20.0 20 m
EVK ABAS SIO-Cabel external BKE-18130_20.0 20 m
EVK ABAS Ethernet Cat5e external BKE-18131_20.0 20 m